& VENTURA MISSIONARY SCHOOL | 2019-2020 CALENDAR

5-9 TeacherIn-Service
8 MS Orientation
6th Grade & New St.
ES Classroom Visitation
12 First Day of School
MS BTSN 6:30pm
14  All School Chapel
19 ESBTSN 6:30pm
22  Picture Day

2 Labor Day

23-27 Spirit Week

25 “See You @ the Pole”
30-4 MS Outdoor Ed.

30-4 MS Outdoor Ed.
9 Make-Up Picture Day
14-17 Scholastic Book Fair

18 Mission’s Day
End Q1/Min. Day
Fall Break

K-5 Fall Camp

211
21-25

1 Veterans Day Holiday

13-15 Parent-Teacher Conf.
Min. Days

15 Barnes & Noble
Bookfair

22 Thanksgiving Chapel
K-8 (Bring OCC boxes)
Staff Development
Thanksgiving Break

25,26
25-29

12 Christmas Musical
K-1(5:30p) 4-5 (6:30p)

20 Min. Day/No Aftercare

23-10 Christmas Break

23-10 Christmas Break
6-10 K-5Winter Camp
20 M.L. King Jr. Day
22 Priority Enrollment
24 Talent Show
30 End Q 2, Full Day
31 Staff In-Service Day
No students
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19
23-26
27
30-10
30-3
29-4

30-10
30-3
29-4
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12
23,24

28-1

11
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President’s Days
Open House &
Science Fair

Open Enroliment
Classroom seats open
to new students
Spring Musical (2-3)
Scholastic Book Fair
End Q3/ Min. Day
Spring Break

VMS Spring Camp
7th/8th East Coast Trip

Spring Break

VMS Spring Camp
7th/8th East Coast Trip
Good Friday

Easter Sunday

P/T Conferences

Min. Days

5th Outdoor Ed

National Teacher
Appreciation Week
National Day of Prayer
Fiesta Day

Memorial Day

Chalk Art Festival

Testimony Chapel

8th Grade Graduation
MS Last Day

Kindy Celebration

ES Min. Day/No Daycare
Last Day of School
Staff In-Service

Happy Summer!

Independence Day

School Breaks
School Holidays
Minimum Days
Outdoor Ed.
In-Service Days

On Campus Activity
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